
Admission Fee: 2025-26 (For New Admissions only)

Admission Fee
(One Time)

Admission Fee
(One Time)

Play Group-VIII 8500.00 IX-XIII 12000.00

R E G I S T R A T I O N  F E E -  1 1 0 0 / -

Composite Fee
MonthlyClass

Play Group - KG

I-II

III-V

VI-VIII

IX-X

XI-XII (Comm. & Humanities)

XI-XII (Science)

3590.00

3990.00

4310.00

4720.00

5260.00

7750.00

8230.00

F e e  S t r u c t u r e
2 0 2 5 - 2 6

Class Swimming Reg.
(One Time)

3000.00

Yearly Mic. Charges (Exam Fee, Diary, I-Card, Library, 
Lab, Activities, Swimming) 2920.00

Class

April

May-June

July

Aug-Sep.

Oct

Nov.

Dec.-Jan.

Feb.-Mar.

Class/
Month

PG-KG I-II III-V VI-VIII IX-X XI-XII
Comm & Hum.

XI-XII
Science

INSTALLMENTS OF MONTHLY FEE- 2025-26

6510.00

3590.00

7180.00

7180.00

3590.00

3590.00

7180.00

7180.00

6910.00

3990.00

7980.00

7980.00

3990.00

3990.00

7980.00

7980.00

7230.00

4310.00

8620.00

8620.00

4310.00

4310.00

8620.00

8620.00

7640.00

4720.00

9440.00

9440.00

4720.00

4720.00

9440.00

9440.00

8180.00

5260.00

10520.00

10520.00

5260.00

5260.00

10560.00

10560.00

10670.00

7750.00

15500.00

14100.00

7750.00

7750.00

15500.00

15500.00

11150.00

8230.00

16460.00

16460.00

8230.00

8230.00

16460.00

16460.00

15500.00
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