

## **REGISTRATION FEE- 1100/-**

Admission Fee: 2025-26 (For New Admissions only)								
Class	Admission Fee (One Time)	Class	Admission Fee (One Time)	Swimming Reg. (One Time)				
Play Group-VIII	8500.00	IX-XIII	12000.00	3000.00				

Yearly Mic. Charges (Exam Fee, Diary, I-Card, Library, Lab, Activities, Swimming)

2920.00

Class	Composite Fee Monthly		
Play Group - KG	3590.00		
1-11	3990.00		
III-V	4310.00		
VI-VIII	4720.00		
IX-X	5260.00		
XI-XII (Comm. & Humanities)	7750.00		
XI-XII (Science)	8230.00		

## **INSTALLMENTS OF MONTHLY FEE- 2025-26**

Class/ Month	PG-KG	1-11	III-V	VI-VIII	IX-X	XI-XII Comm & Hum.	XI-XII Science
April	6510.00	6910.00	7230.00	7640.00	8180.00	10670.00	11150.00
May-June	7180.00	7980.00	8620.00	9440.00	10520.00	15500.00	16460.00
July	3590.00	3990.00	4310.00	4720.00	5260.00	7750.00	8230.00
Aug-Sep.	7180.00	7980.00	8620.00	9440.00	10520.00	15500.00	16460.00
Oct	3590.00	3990.00	4310.00	4720.00	5260.00	7750.00	8230.00
Nov.	3590.00	3990.00	4310.00	4720.00	5260.00	7750.00	8230.00
DecJan.	7180.00	7980.00	8620.00	9440.00	10560.00	15500.00	16460.00
FebMar.	7180.00	7980.00	8620.00	9440.00	10560.00	15500.00	16460.00